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2013-14 American Athletic Conference
Men’s Basketball Schedule

(conference games only; all times Eastern)

Tuesday, Dec. 31

Louisville at UCF 5p.m. ESPN2
Memphis at USF 7 p-m. ESPN2
UConn at Houston 9 p.m. ESPN2
Wednesday, Jan. 1

SMU at Cincinnati 6 p.m. ESPNU
Temple at Rutgers 8 p.m. ESPNU
Saturday, Jan. 4

Cincinnati at Memphis  Noon ESPN2
UConn at SMU 2 p.m. ESPNU
Temple at UCF 4 p.m. ESPNews
Louisville at Rutgers TBD CBSSN
Houston at USF TBD CBSSN

Tuesday, Jan. 7
Cincinnati at Houston 9 p.m. CBSSN

Thursday, Jan. 9

Memphis at Louisville 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
USF at Temple 7 p.m. ESPNU
Saturday, Jan. 11

Memphis at Temple 3 p.m. ESPN2

UCF at UConn 6 p.m. ESPNU
Rutgers at Cincinnati TBD CBSSN
Sunday, Jan. 12

SMU at Louisville 2 p.m. CBSSN
Tuesday, Jan. 14

Temple at Cincinnati 9 p.m. CBSSN
Wednesday, Jan. 15

USF at SMU 7 p.m. ESPNU

UCF at Rutgers 7 p-m. ESPNews
Thursday, Jan. 16

Houston at Louisville 7 p-m. CBSSN
UConn at Memphis 7 p-m. ESPN/ESPN2
Saturday, Jan. 18

SMU at UCF Noon ESPNews
Cincinnati at USF 5p.m. ESPNU
Louisville at UConn 9 p.m. ESPN ESPN College GameDay
Sunday, Jan. 19

Rutgers at Houston 2 p.m. CBSSN
Tuesday, Jan. 21

Temple at UConn 7 p.m. CBSSN
Rutgers at SMU 8 p.m. ESPNews
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Wednesday, Jan. 22
Louisville at USF

Thursday, Jan. 23
Houston at Memphis
UCF at Cincinnati

Saturday, Jan. 25
UConn at Rutgers

Sunday, Jan. 26
USF at Memphis
SMU at Houston
Cincinnati at Temple

Tuesday, Jan. 28
SMU at USF

Wednesday, Jan. 29
Memphis at UCF
Rutgers at Temple

Thursday, Jan. 30
Cincinnati at Louisville
Houston at UConn

Saturday, Feb. 1
Memphis at SMU
Houston at Rutgers
UCF at Louisville

Sunday, Feb. 2
USF at Cincinnati

Tuesday, Feb. 4
Rutgers at Memphis

Wednesday, Feb. 5
USF at UCF
Louisville at Houston

Thursday, Feb. 6
UConn at Cincinnati
Temple at SMU

Saturday, Feb. 8
Cincinnati at SMU
Rutgers at USF

Sunday, Feb. 9
Temple at Houston
UConn at UCF

Wednesday, Feb. 12
USF at UConn
UCF at Memphis
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Thursday, Feb. 13

Louisville at Temple 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
SMU at Rutgers 7 p.m. ESPNews
Saturday, Feb. 15

Memphis at UConn Noon ESPN/ESPN2
Houston at Cincinnati 3 p.m. ESPNU

UCF at USF 4:30 p.m. ESPNews
Sunday, Feb. 16

SMU at Temple 2 p.m. CBSSN
Rutgers at Louisville 6 p.m. ESPN2
Tuesday, Feb. 18

USF at Louisville 7 p.m. CBSSN
Wednesday, Feb. 19

Cincinnati at UCF 7 p.m. ESPNU
Houston at SMU 8 p.m. ESPNews
Thursday, Feb. 20

Memphis at Rutgers 7 p.m. CBSSN
UConn at Temple 9 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Saturday, Feb. 22

Louisville at Cincinnati  Noon CBS

UCF at Houston 2 p.m. ESPNews

Temple at Memphis 9:30 p.m. ESPNU

Sunday, Feb. 23

SMU at UConn 2 p.m. CBSSN
Wednesday, Feb. 26

Rutgers at UCF 7 p.m. ESPNU
UConn at USF 7 p.m. CBSSN
Thursday, Feb. 27

Memphis at Houston 9 p.m. CBSSN
Temple at Louisville 9 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Saturday, March 1

Cincinnati at UConn Noon ESPN/ESPN2
USF at Rutgers Noon ESPNews
Louisville at Memphis 2 p.m. CBS

UCF at SMU 4 p.m. ESPNews
Houston at Temple 9 p.m. ESPNU
Tuesday, March 4

UCF at Temple 6:30 p.m. ESPNews
USF at Houston 8:30 p.m. ESPNews
Wednesday, March 5

Rutgers at UConn 7 p.m. ESPNU
Louisville at SMU 7 p.m. CBSSN

Thursday, March 6
Memphis at Cincinnati 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
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Friday, March 7
Houston at UCF

Saturday, March 8
Cincinnati at Rutgers
SMU at Memphis
Temple at USF
UConn at Louisville
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